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Type of service HKD 2 ni%v nN'wn A0
B/3 Visa 216 3/2paoa MWK
Group Visa 216 NMNIAP NWN
Group Visa - per person 64 w1 227 N'MNIAH NN
A/3-Clergy Visa 421 3/ NTWIN NMWN
A/4-Temporary Visa 421 4/8 WK MWK
A/5 Temporary Residence Visa 421 5/N "IN MWK
B/2-Visitor Visa 216 2/ upawR
Separate Form - B/2 Visa 216 11222 1P YN
Return Visa 216 1IN NMWN
B/4-Volunteer Visa 216 4/2 2TINN MWK
B/1-Work Visa 421 1/2 TV MWK
Permanent Residence Visa 1,717 V1 AWIN NMYN
Permanent Residence Visa - per person 205 w91 727 vap awin NwK
A/2-Student Visa 421 2/ DITILD/TNYN NWN
Lost/Damaged Provisional Passport- minor 334 |'0p? 2"TAnn nnnwn/|Tax
Lost/Damaged Passport - Minor 334 ['D AT ANNWN/|TaR
Lost/Damaged Passport - Adult 669 |I27T NhNWN/|TAN
Lost/Damaged Provisional Passport - Adult 334 2"Tann NhNwn/NTax
Lost/Damaged 'TAMIL' (Travel Document)- Adult 669 117 7"'n nnnwn/|Tax
Lost/Damaged 'TAMIL' (Travel Document)- Minor 334 |'oP? 2"'"n NNNWN/[Tax
Passport - Adult 626 72127 1277 191
Passport - Minor 334 ['OP7 11277 P19
Provisional Passport (P.P.)- Adult 334 %"7ann p1an
Provisional Passport (P.P.)- Minor 334 |'0p? 2"T1ANN p1an
One Entry Document 334 a"nnn pian
TAMIL' (Travel Document)- Adult 648 2"nn plan
TAMIL' (Travel Document)- Minor 334 |'07 2" Mn p1an
Certificate of Renunciation of Israeli Citizenship 216 N8I NINTTN TN 20 1IN YN
Request for Israeli Cititzenship 421 NINTTNNN? NYp2a
Renunciation of Israeli Citizenship 831 NI NINTTX 2V N2 nepa
Certificate of Citizenship 216 NINTTX NTIVN
Certificate of Non-Citizenship 216 NINITX 'N NTIVN
Request to Select Additional Last Name 270 (naoi) nnawn oW N1'N17 nwpa
Request to Change Last Name - Adult 270 1127 NNawn oW ''w? nwpa
Request to Change First Name 270 D19 DY ''W7 WA
Additional Certificate of Name Change/Selection 43 DY N1'NA/''Y 2@ N T'UNn 1901 NTIVN
Verification of a Copy 60 DI7'Y/pNun NIN'R
Authentication of Translation (each additional 100 words) 153 N1901 100 727 0N NN
Authentication of Translation (up to 100 words) 153 0'2'n 100 TV DIAIN NIN'X
Permit to Transfer a body - General 123 1992 ,N91 NIAVN WK
Permit to Transfer a body - Traveler in Distress 123 NPINAL 21'DN N9 NI2AVN TIWIN
Apostille 84 N"Nwna 2'voIaN NANIN
Notarial Service 123 (Arnxn/nnmn nin'R) NI N21Va
Additional Notarial Service 60 (A'n¥N/Nn'Mn NIN'R) N9 NN N21V9
Consular Service outside of the Israeli Consualte-per hour 244 X7 YINN 121011 NIN'YY NTIAY NIVY
Search of Adress and Name 43 a1 A [pUa TRV aRalia N
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Date Day Holidays
01.01.2024 Monday New Year Day
12.02.2024 Monday | The Third Day of Lunar New Year
13.02.2024 Tuesday | The Fourth Day of Lunar New Year
01.04.2024 Monday Easter Monday
23.04.2024 Tuesday Passover
24.04.2024 | Wednesday | Passover
29.04.2024 Monday Second Passover
30.04.2024 Tuesday Second Passover
01.05.2024 | Wednesday | Labour Day
14.05.2024 Tuesday Independence Day
12.06.2024 | Wednesday | Shavuot
13.06.2024 | Thursday | Shavuot
01.07.2024 Monday | Anniversary of the establishment of the HKSAR
01.10.2024 Tuesday National Day of China
03.10.2024 | Thursday | Rosh Hashana
04.10.2024 Friday Rosh Hashana
17.10.2024 | Thursday | First Sukkot
18.10.2024 Friday First Sukkot
24.10.2024 | Thursday | Second Sukkot
25.10.2024 Friday Second Sukkot
25.12.2024 | Wednesday | Christmas Day
26.12.2024 | Thursday | The first Sunday after Christmas Day
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Slaughter and May: Jason Webber Tel +852 29017212

Hampton, Winter and Glynn: Sharon Ser Tel +852 2847-2300

Mr. Joseph C. T Lee & CO.: Joseph C.T Lee Tel +852 2521 5561
Mayer Brown JSM: Hasofer Menachem Tel +852 2843 2384
Slaughter & May: Neil Hyman Tel +852 2521 0551

Robertson- Solicitors& Notaries: Jeremy Levy Tel +852 2868 2866
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